Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Smith - (1175703) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.51
37.68
38.13
38.77
39.50
39.52
39.90
40.26
43.14
44.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.52
38.77
40.26
37.51
37.68
38.13
39.90
39.50
43.14

44.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

274
270
261
248
235
234
228
222
180
163

WA Pts

234
248
222
274
270
261
228
235
180
163

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

05/06/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
24/09/16
18/10/15
09/10/16
08/11/15
22/09/16
18/04/15
07/03/15

Date

09/10/16
24/09/16
22/09/16
05/06/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
08/11/15
18/10/15
18/04/15
07/03/15

Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Billingham Autumn Meet

City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

Venue

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Dunston
Billingham
Sunderland
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Sunderland
Middlesborough

Stanley

Venue

Sunderland
Billingham
Sunderland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Dunston

Bishop Auckland
Sunderland
Middlesborough

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
2
Co Sund'land 2
3
Co Sund'land 4
3
3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 2
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
Co Sund'land 3
3
2
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



