## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Smith - (1175703) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.51	274	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Co Sund'land	3
37.68	270	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Co Sund'land	3
38.13	261	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Co Sund'land	3
38.77	248	Н	24/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Co Sund'land	3
39.50	235	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
39.52	234	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	2
39.90	228	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
40.26	222	Н	22/09/16	City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
43.14	180	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough		3
44.63	163	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.52	234	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	2
38.77	248	Н	24/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Co Sund'land	3
40.26	222	Н	22/09/16	City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
37.51	274	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Co Sund'land	3
37.68	270	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Co Sund'land	3
38.13	261	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Co Sund'land	3
39.90	228	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
39.50	235	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
43.14	180	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough		3
44.63	163	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3